
September 2020 Menu 

Tuesday, September 8 

Breakfast-Pancake 

Lunch-Fajita, Veggie 

Wednesday, September 9 

Breakfast-Donut 

Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Mac & Cheese 

Thursday, September 10 

Breakfast-Breakfast Pizza 

Lunch-Corn Dog 

Friday, September 11 

Breakfast-Cook’s Choice 

Lunch-Hot Ham and Cheese 

Monday, September 14 

Breakfast-Omelets 

Lunch-Quesadilla, Veggie 

Tuesday, September 15 

Breakfast-Donut 

Lunch-French Dip, Veggie 

Wednesday, September 16 

Breakfast-Egg Patty 

Lunch-Beef Patty, Scalloped Potatoes 

Thursday, September 17 

Breakfast-Cook’s Choice 

Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Tri Tator 

Friday, September 18 

No School 

Monday, September 21 

Breakfast-Egg Patty 

Lunch –Nacho Bites, Veggie 



Tuesday, September 22 

Breakfast-French Toast sticks 

Lunch-Popcorn Chicken, Veggie 

Wednesday, September 23 

Breakfast-Tornados 

Lunch-Sloppy Joe, Baked Beans 

Thursday, September 24 

Breakfast-Pancake on a stick 

Lunch-Turkey Gravy of potatoes 

Friday, September 25 

Breakfast-Cooks choice 

Lunch-Cooks Choice 

Monday, September 28 

Breakfast-Omelette 

Lunch-Jammers, Mac and Cheese 

Tuesday, September 29 

Breakfast-Muffin 

Lunch-Mini corn dogs, veggie 

Wednesday, September 30 

Breakfast-Tornado 

Lunch-French Dip, Veggie 

 

 

 


